



It is further submitted that there are five common respondents in the matters above-mentioned. Respondent Nos. 1, 2 and 5 are represented by M/s. M. Yogesh Kanna, B. Balaji and K.S. Chaudhury, Advocates respectively. Name of respondent No. 4 has been deleted from array of parties vide Hon'ble Chamber Judge order dated 5<sup>th</sup> August, 2016

The matters above mentioned are listed before the Ld. Registrar's Court with this office report.

Dated this, the 25<sup>th</sup> day of January, 2017.

**ASSISTANT REGISTRAR**

Copy to: Ms. Revathy Raghavan, Advocate  
Mr. B Balaji, Advocate  
Mr. K.S. Chaudhury, Advocate  
Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, Advocate

**ASSISTANT REGISTRAR**

ac